
Pos 

 

Elite Men 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

Elite Women 

1 

 

Female Masters 3-4 

1 

2 

 

Female Under 13 

1 

 

Female Under 15 

1 

 

Male Masters 1-2 

1 

2 

 

Male Masters 3-4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

Male Masters 5-6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Male Masters 7-8 

1 

No. 

496 

117 

231 

1 

433 

322 

218 

346 

237 

350 

140 

125 

213 

314 

280 

103 

132 

230 

352 

212 

378 

474 

371 

2 

247 

402 

343 

11 

217 

28 

61 

359 

311 

204 

41 

35 

Name 

TOM CHEESMAN 

RYAN SMITH 

TIM HARMSEN 

BEN KERSHAW 

THOMAS BOOTH 

NATHAN AVER 

JAMES GOODSELL 

RAY KENNEDY 

JUSTIN SPROULE 

RYAN MCCARTHY 

JACK MASON 

NICOLE FRAIN 

ANNA JOHNSTON 

TANIA FOTHERGILL 

LUCIE JOHNSTON 

MILEY ATKINSON 

JAMES FITZGERALD 

EMIL MOHAN 

JIM AVENS 

ELTON JUDD 

CHRIS JENKINS 

NIC TOMLIN 

MARK JOHNSTON 

PAUL ATKINSON 

ANTHONY PETTY 

CHRIS MANTON 

ADAM CHRISTOPHER 

AARON MIDGLEY 

LLOYD JOHNSON 

BRAD JOHNSON 

JAMES COY 

MIKE AUSTIN 

SCOTT BELLIS 

GRAHAM SCOTT 

ANDREW THORBURN 

MICHAEL EASTWOOD 

Category 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Men 

Elite Women 

Female Masters 3-4 

Female Masters 3-4 

Female Under 13 

Female Under 15 

Male Masters 1-2 

Male Masters 1-2 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 3-4 

Male Masters 5-6 

Male Masters 5-6 

Male Masters 5-6 

Male Masters 5-6 

Male Masters 7-8 

Total Tm 

47:38.988 

48:03.277 

48:10.340 

45:42.613 

47:11.937 

45:03.734 

45:25.789 

47:28.838 

47:56.377 

48:10.932 

46:15.914 

47:43.786 

48:46.086 

45:25.365 

46:52.804 

49:08.009 

47:38.636 

47:36.116 

45:01.832 

47:36.488 

45:25.546 

46:00.970 

47:57.548 

45:27.680 

46:58.195 

48:27.374 

48:29.819 

45:29.507 

46:17.428 

46:39.264 

48:17.540 

47:42.189 

47:32.467 

48:09.181 

45:52.459 

48:28.381 

Diff 

24.289 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2:34.656 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 
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Pos 

 

Male Under 11 

1 

 

Male Under 13 

1 

2 

3 

 

Male Under 15 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Male Under 17 

1 

 

Male Under 19 

1 

2 

 

Single Speed 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

303 

21 

368 

347 

232 

121 

113 

40 

242 

476 

114 

490 

111 

307 

483 

471 

Name 

MAXIM ATKINSON 

WILL PETTY 

EDWARD JOHNSON 

MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER 

OLIVER JOHNSTON 

JONAS SHELVERTON 

AIDAN JUDD 

TOM PETTY 

JORDAN CHRISTOPHER 

NOAH SWAN 

ALEXANDER KEHL 

ALEX KERSHAW 

WILL WHITTINGTON 

ROWAN CRAWFORD 

ANDREW LING 

JUSTIN DYNAN 

Category 

Male Under 11 

Male Under 13 

Male Under 13 

Male Under 13 

Male Under 15 

Male Under 15 

Male Under 15 

Male Under 15 

Male Under 15 

Male Under 15 

Male Under 17 

Male Under 19 

Male Under 19 

Single Speed 

Single Speed 

Single Speed 

Total Tm 

49:31.442 

49:04.322 

47:13.768 

45:52.543 

47:25.347 

46:32.288 

47:00.715 

48:44.477 

46:45.541 

48:02.862 

48:44.437 

48:47.997 

46:26.556 

46:18.206 

48:50.852 

Diff 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3.560 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 
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