CX St Virgils Race St Virgils 0.000 km Race 13/09/2020 11:00 AM

Pos	No.	Name	Category	Total Tm	Dif
Elite Men					
1	496	TOM CHEESMAN	Elite Men	47:38.988	
2	117	RYAN SMITH	Elite Men	48:03.277	24.289
3	231	TIM HARMSEN	Elite Men	48:10.340	1 Lap
4	1	BEN KERSHAW	Elite Men	45:42.613	2 Laps
5	433	THOMAS BOOTH	Elite Men	47:11.937	2 Laps
6	322	NATHAN AVER	Elite Men	45:03.734	3 Laps
7	218	JAMES GOODSELL	Elite Men	45:25.789	3 Laps
8	346	RAY KENNEDY	Elite Men	47:28.838	4 Laps
9	237	JUSTIN SPROULE	Elite Men	47:56.377	4 Laps
10	350	RYAN MCCARTHY	Elite Men	48:10.932	5 Laps
11	140	JACK MASON	Elite Men	46:15.914	6 Laps
Elite Women					
1	125	NICOLE FRAIN	Elite Women	47:43.786	
Female Masters	3-4				
1	213	ANNA JOHNSTON	Female Masters 3-4	48:46.086	
2	314	TANIA FOTHERGILL	Female Masters 3-4	45:25.365	1 Lap
-	511	Will To MERCIEE	Tallale Hasters 5	151251505	1 200
Female Under 13					
1	280	LUCIE JOHNSTON	Female Under 13	46:52.804	
Female Under 15	5				
1	103	MILEY ATKINSON	Female Under 15	49:08.009	
Male Masters 1-2	2				
1	132	JAMES FITZGERALD	Male Masters 1-2	47:38.636	
2	230	EMIL MOHAN	Male Masters 1-2	47:36.116	2 Laps
Male Masters 3-4					
1	352	JIM AVENS	Male Masters 3-4	45:01.832	
2	212	ELTON JUDD	Male Masters 3-4	47:36.488	2:34.656
3	378	CHRIS JENKINS	Male Masters 3-4	45:25.546	2.54.050 1 Lap
4	474	NIC TOMLIN	Male Masters 3-4	46:00.970	1 Lap
5	371	MARK JOHNSTON	Male Masters 3-4	47:57.548	1 Lap
6	2	PAUL ATKINSON	Male Masters 3-4	45:27.680	2 Laps
7	247	ANTHONY PETTY	Male Masters 3-4	46:58.195	2 Laps 2 Laps
	402				
8		CHRIS MANTON	Male Masters 3-4	48:27.374	2 Laps
9	343	ADAM CHRISTOPHER	Male Masters 3-4	48:29.819 45:29.507	2 Laps
10	11	AARON MIDGLEY	Male Masters 3-4	45:29.507	3 Laps
11	217	LLOYD JOHNSON	Male Masters 3-4	46:17.428	3 Laps
12	28	BRAD JOHNSON	Male Masters 3-4	46:39.264	3 Laps
13	61	JAMES COY	Male Masters 3-4	48:17.540	3 Laps
Male Masters 5-6	5				
1	359	MIKE AUSTIN	Male Masters 5-6	47:42.189	
2	311	SCOTT BELLIS	Male Masters 5-6	47:32.467	1 Lap
3	204	GRAHAM SCOTT	Male Masters 5-6	48:09.181	2 Laps
4	41	ANDREW THORBURN	Male Masters 5-6	45:52.459	4 Laps
Male Masters 7-8	₹				
1	35	MICHAEL EASTWOOD	Male Masters 7-8	48:28.381	

Chief of Timing & Scoring	Orbits Cycling

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Hobart Wheelers

Race St Virgils 0.000 km Race 13/09/2020 11:00 AM

Pos	No.	Name	Category	Total Tm	Dif
Male Under :	11				
1	303	MAXIM ATKINSON	Male Under 11	49:31.442	
Male Under 1	13				
1	21	WILL PETTY	Male Under 13	49:04.322	
2	368	EDWARD JOHNSON	Male Under 13	47:13.768	2 Laps
3	347	MATTHEW CHRISTOPHER	Male Under 13	45:52.543	3 Laps
Male Under :	15				
1	232	OLIVER JOHNSTON	Male Under 15	47:25.347	
2	121	JONAS SHELVERTON	Male Under 15	46:32.288	1 Lap
3	113	AIDAN JUDD	Male Under 15	47:00.715	1 Lap
4	40	TOM PETTY	Male Under 15	48:44.477	1 Lap
5	242	JORDAN CHRISTOPHER	Male Under 15	46:45.541	3 Laps
Not classified	i				
NS	476	NOAH SWAN	Male Under 15		
Male Under 1	17				
1	114	ALEXANDER KEHL	Male Under 17	48:02.862	
Male Under 1	19				
1	490	ALEX KERSHAW	Male Under 19	48:44.437	
2	111	WILL WHITTINGTON	Male Under 19	48:47.997	3.560
Single Speed	I				
1	307	ROWAN CRAWFORD	Single Speed	46:26.556	
2	483	ANDREW LING	Single Speed	46:18.206	1 Lap
3	471	JUSTIN DYNAN	Single Speed	48:50.852	2 Laps

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits Cycling

Race Director